
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 79000945

Data publicarii	20.02.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 351,26 RON - 351,26 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cant. Pret/UM PREL 3P-1.5M 2 18.07 36.14 36.14 PREL 3P-3M 2 22.69 45.38 45.38
PREL 3P-5M 2 31.93 63.86 63.86 LACATE OTEL 1 16.81 16.81 16.81 BATERIE APA RECE 2
37.82 75.64 605.00 LOPATA ZAPADA 3 28.57 85.71 85.71 COADA PT UNELTE 3 9.24 27.72
27.72 TOTAL 351.26 351.26
